
Ducheta Biochemie
PLANT TISSUE CULTURE MEOIÀ BIOCHEMlCALS ANO MOPE

CERTIFICATE OF CONTENT

Product
Product number
Batch number

Quality
Manulàcturing datc

Expiry datc

MS Ii^S t, S^t,'t' MIX'I'URE ÍNCl,. CAMBORC 85 Vtl'ÀMtNS
M023r
P19886
Duchefa
23-06-2022
23-06-2025

Packaging and storagc in a rvell closcd container at room tempcraturc. protcctcd from moisture

Conclusion: approved
Releascd by: drs. M. van Wissen. pharmacist

Dcpartment ol-Qualit) Control Duchelà l].V

Date: 05-10-2022

The bulcr is responsible to test cach batch to cnsure thc product is suitable for thcir specific purpose.

Duchefa Baochemie B.V

. +31 (0)23-531 90 93
O i info@duchefa.nl

duchefa-biochemie.com

}.ORMUI,A, INGRI,]DIDN'I'S PI]R I,I'I'I]R

Potassium Nitratc

^mmonium 
Nitrate

Potassium Dihydrogcn l,hosphatc

Magncsium Sulphatc Anhydrous

MS Micro lllcmcnts (M0301)

Crlcium Chloride Anhydrous

Gamborg BS Vitamins (C0415)

1900.00

1650.00

170.00

180.5,1

69.53

3J2.02

I t2.00

Bàtch

Bàtch

Batch

llatch

llalch

Batch

Batch

numbcr

number

numbcr

numbcr

numbcr

Í!u m ber

numbcr

0170 t 6

016432

0170,18

016939

P20357

016955

P18727

mg/l

mgn

mgll

mg/l

mgn

mg/l

mgn
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